VNN TOP-100

Temple High School

Sherwood High School
Arundel High School

Belton High School

Northmont Senior High School

Easley High School
New Prairie High School
Broadneck High School

Lexington High School

Lafayette Central Catholic High

Waukesha South High School
AC Flora High School
Calhoun High School
James Hubert Blake High
Jefferson High School
White House High School
Dock Mennonite Academy
Roy High School

Valley Center High School
Walter Johnson High School
Howland High School
Frederick High School
Bonita High School

North Olmsted High School

Miamisburg High School

X

MD

MD

X

OH

SC

IN

MD

SC

IN

WI

SC

TX

MD

MO

TN

PA

uT

KS

MD

OH

MD

CA

OH

OH

332,105
212,142
192,413
188,654
187,079
149,706
145,469
142,323
134,135
132,742
130,628
129,065
122,328
121,100
116,706
112,749
110,119
100,141

97,901

97,155

96,381

93,055

92,804

92,671

91,228

South Christian High School
New Albany High School
Golden West High School
Northwest High School
North Ridgeville High School
Vermilion High School
White Knoll High School
Brunswick High School
Hudson High School
Ritenour High School
Monticello High School
Clarenceville High School
Midland High School
Hamilton Southeastern High
Fishers High School

Carmel High School

Shaler Area High School
South Bend Riley High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran High
Trenton High School

Canton High School

Benton High School

Tomball High School
Brandon High School

Hanover Central High School

Ml

OH

CA

MD

OH

OH

SC

OH

OH

MO

MN

Ml

Ml

PA

IN

Wi

Ml

Ml

AR

TX

Ml

90,276
89,421
86,650
83,821
79,697
75,658
74,233
73,697
71,559
70,513
68,674
66,775
66,588
65,598
63,366
60,361
59,792
59,121
59,104
58,482
58,360
58,157
57,862
56,850

56,438



VNN TOP-100

South Salem High School

Guerin Catholic High School
Glendale Preparatory Academy
Noblesville High School

North Dallas High School
Scripps Ranch High School
Emerald High School

Hoover High School
Heathwood Hall High School
Mineral Ridge High School

Old Mill Senior High School

South Bend Adams High School

West Bloomfield High School
Kent City High School
Penn-Trafford High School
Upper Saint Clair High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Hillgrove High School

Provo High School
Canyon/Anaheim High School
Clyde High School

Ringgold High School
Freeland High School
Maynard Evans High School

Holy Name High School

OR

IN

AZ

TX

CA

SC

OH

SC

OH

MD

IN

Mi

Mi

PA

PA

OH

GA

uT

CA

OH

PA

Mi

FL

OH

56,015
55,020
54,528
54,460
54,269
54,115
52,789
51,508
50,821
50,720
50,626
50,547
50,317
50,305
50,003
49,843
49,815
49,191
48,354
47,979
47,892
47,354
46,909
46,439

44,972

Winston Churchill High School
North Royalton High School
Coldwater High School
Huntsville High School
LaPorte High School

Lowell High School

Folsom High School
Hoover High School

Cedar Valley High School
Lumberton High School

Big Walnut High School

De Soto High School

New Castle High School
Westfield High School

West Jefferson High School
McCutcheon High School
North Central High School
Brebeuf Jesuit Prep School
Franklin Central High School
Roger Bacon High School
Pike County High School
Magnificat High School
Ladue Horton Watkins High
LaVille High School

Western Boone High School

MD

OH

OH

TX

CA

AL

uT

NC

OH

KS

OH

AL

OH

MO

44,926
44,893
44,456
44,093
43,991
43,892
43,395
42,835
41,269
41,246
41,117
40,939
40,864
40,7198
40,148
38,747
38,635
38,273
38,223
37,818
37,791
37,723
37,647
36,866

36,760



