WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER



VNN TOP 100

1	Temple High School	TX	332,105	26	South Christian High School	MI	90,276
2	Sherwood High School	MD	212,142	27	New Albany High School	ОН	89,421
3	Arundel High School	MD	192,413	28	Golden West High School	CA	86,650
4	Belton High School	TX	188,654	29	Northwest High School	MD	83,821
5	Northmont Senior High School	ОН	187,079	30	North Ridgeville High School	ОН	79,597
6	Easley High School	sc	149,706	31	Vermilion High School	ОН	75,658
7	New Prairie High School	IN	145,469	32	White Knoll High School	SC	74,233
8	Broadneck High School	MD	142,323	33	Brunswick High School	ОН	73,597
9	Lexington High School	sc	134,135	34	Hudson High School	ОН	71,559
10	Lafayette Central Catholic High	IN	132,742	35	Ritenour High School	МО	70,513
11	Waukesha South High School	WI	130,628	36	Monticello High School	MN	68,674
12	AC Flora High School	SC	129,065	37	Clarenceville High School	MI	66,775
13	Calhoun High School	TX	122,328	38	Midland High School	MI	66,588
14	James Hubert Blake High	MD	121,100	39	Hamilton Southeastern High	IN	65,598
15	Jefferson High School	МО	116,706	40	Fishers High School	IN	63,366
16	White House High School	TN	112,749	41	Carmel High School	IN	60,361
17	Dock Mennonite Academy	PA	110,119	42	Shaler Area High School	PA	59,792
18	Roy High School	UT	100,141	43	South Bend Riley High School	IN	59,121
19	Valley Center High School	KS	97,901	44	Kettle Moraine Lutheran High	WI	59,104
20	Walter Johnson High School	MD	97,155	45	Trenton High School	MI	58,482
21	Howland High School	ОН	96,381	46	Canton High School	MI	58,360
22	Frederick High School	MD	93,055	47	Benton High School	AR	58,157
23	Bonita High School	CA	92,804	48	Tomball High School	TX	57,862
24	North Olmsted High School	ОН	92,671	49	Brandon High School	MI	56,850
25	Miamisburg High School	ОН	91,228	50	Hanover Central High School	IN	56,438

WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER



VNN TOP 100

51	South Salem High School	OR	56,015	76	Winston Churchill High School	MD	44,926
52	Guerin Catholic High School	IN	55,020	77	North Royalton High School	ОН	44,893
53	Glendale Preparatory Academy	AZ	54,528	78	Coldwater High School	ОН	44,456
54	Noblesville High School	IN	54,460	79	Huntsville High School	TX	44,093
55	North Dallas High School	TX	54,269	80	LaPorte High School	IN	43,991
56	Scripps Ranch High School	CA	54,115	81	Lowell High School	IN	43,892
57	Emerald High School	SC	52,789	82	Folsom High School	CA	43,395
58	Hoover High School	ОН	51,508	83	Hoover High School	AL	42,835
59	Heathwood Hall High School	SC	50,821	84	Cedar Valley High School	UT	41,269
60	Mineral Ridge High School	ОН	50,720	85	Lumberton High School	NC	41,246
61	Old Mill Senior High School	MD	50,626	86	Big Walnut High School	ОН	41,117
62	South Bend Adams High School	IN	50,547	87	De Soto High School	KS	40,939
63	West Bloomfield High School	MI	50,317	88	New Castle High School	IN	40,864
64	Kent City High School	MI	50,305	89	Westfield High School	IN	40,198
65	Penn-Trafford High School	PA	50,003	90	West Jefferson High School	ОН	40,148
66	Upper Saint Clair High School	PA	49,843	91	McCutcheon High School	IN	38,747
67	Berea-Midpark High School	ОН	49,815	92	North Central High School	IN	38,635
68	Hillgrove High School	GA	49,191	93	Brebeuf Jesuit Prep School	IN	38,273
69	Provo High School	UT	48,354	94	Franklin Central High School	IN	38,223
70	Canyon/Anaheim High School	CA	47,979	95	Roger Bacon High School	ОН	37,818
71	Clyde High School	ОН	47,892	96	Pike County High School	AL	37,791
72	Ringgold High School	PA	47,354	97	Magnificat High School	ОН	37,723
73	Freeland High School	MI	46,909	98	Ladue Horton Watkins High	МО	37,647
74	Maynard Evans High School	FL	46,439	99	LaVille High School	IN	36,866
75	Holy Name High School	ОН	44,972	100	Western Boone High School	IN	36,760